
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Kobe DEFERM
hamok
Percurso : H-14
Distancia : 4400m (Desnivel 85m)
Tempo : 0:45:07 (10'15"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:31:34
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:33:00
3. Daan COOLS 0:33:36

1. 155 00:02:12 237m 9'17"/km
2. 110 00:01:13 00:03:25 204m 5'58"/km
3. 149 00:01:51 00:05:16 283m 6'32"/km
4. 116 00:03:18 00:08:34 213m 15'30"/km
5. 164 00:02:16 00:10:50 279m 8'07"/km
6. 154 00:07:26 00:18:16
7. 80 00:00:49 00:19:05
8. 160 00:01:34 00:20:39 232m 6'45"/km
9. 56 00:07:56 00:28:35 605m 13'07"/km

10. 162 00:03:22 00:31:57 405m 8'19"/km
11. 99 00:04:00 00:35:57 313m 12'47"/km
12. 147 00:05:19 00:41:16 318m 16'43"/km
13. 105 00:01:45 00:43:01 140m 12'30"/km
14. 165 00:01:43 00:44:44 271m 6'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:23 00:45:07 108m 3'33"/km
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